If It’s Critical, It’s L-com
1
USA & Canada +1 (800) 341-5266 | International +1 (978) 682-6936  |  L-com.com
 © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. L-com is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss BNC Male to SMA Male Cable
Assembly using LMR-240-UF Coax With Times
Microwave Components with HeatShrink
LCCA9920

Jacket Spark 5,000 Vrms
Input Power (Peak) 5.6 KWatts
Specifications by Frequency
If It’s Critical, It’s L-com
2
USA & Canada +1 (800) 341-5266 | International +1 (978) 682-6936  |  L-com.com
 © 2023 Infinite Electronics, Inc. L-com is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss BNC Male to SMA Male Cable
Assembly using LMR-240-UF Coax With Times
Microwave Components with HeatShrink
LCCA9920
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 100 250 500 1000 4000 MHz
0.028 0.046 0.066 0.095 0.195 dB/ft
0.1 0.16 0.22 0.32 0.64 dB/m
LCCA9920-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.23 0.25 0.27 0.3 0.4 dB 0.085
LCCA9920-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.26 0.3 0.34 0.39 0.59 dB 0.118
LCCA9920-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.29 0.34 0.4 0.49 0.79 dB 0.15
LCCA9920-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.34 0.43 0.53 0.68 1.18 dB 0.214
LCCA9920-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.9 1.35 1.85 2.58 5.08 dB 0.854
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.1 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.1 dB
Base Weight: 0.085 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00267 pounds